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27th ANNUAL COAST GUARD DAY 5K

U.sS.

July 25,

Coast Guard Training Center,
Saturday,

Yorktown, VA

2015 8:30 AM

USATF Certified Course #VA10027RT
A PENINSULA TRACK CLUB GRAND PRIX EVENT

MEN

ETHAN MINES
ANDREW NEILS
MAKINNLEY CASEY
WOMEN

JESSICA RIGGS
MELINDA CORNWELL
KATE VAN EMMENK

14 AND UNDER

5
130
167
173
280

15 -

6

9

12
13
15
26
39
55
76
80
146
161
192
256
276

BENJAMIN A WERVE
DEVON N PEARCE
JACOB NUTTER
JOEY JOHNSON
COREY SCHNEIDER
19

CLINT GAULT

JON R PORTER
ZACHARY T WALTON
LANE JOHNSON
ERIK SPENCER
DANNY MCWILLIAMS
BEAU L WHIDDON
JACKSON P SLOAN
DEREK R DRUMMOND
REZA SATARI
TIMOTHY O'DORISIO
THOMAS LOPEZ
PATRICK K PUGH
BRADLEY SHOEN
TERRY BAITY

20 - 24

7
16
17
25
48
52
84
86

228

BRANDON D BOYD
ZACK POELKER
RYAN HAMM

JAMES OVERMEYER
JUNIOR KELLY
MARK EASON

RYAN OLSON
CAMERON SWEET
JOHN WILSON

25 - 29

4
11
14
19
69
94

108

RYAN A KENT
TAYLOR TOMLINSON
RYAN DOUPE

MICHAEL SVOLEANTOPOULOS

GRAHAM SHERMAN
ASHLEY CEDRAS
CHAZ LESLIE

Age

17
30
17

38
23
19

14
12
11

15
16
16
15
16
15
16
19
15
17
17
16
17
18
16

20
22
20
21
20
22
24
24
21

29
27
29
28
26
27
28

City State

PANAMA CITY FL
CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
POQUOSON VA

SURRY VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
ONEMO VA

VIRGINIA BEACH VA
SALUDA VA

NORTON OH
POQUOSON VA
NORTON OH

POQUOSON VA
CHESAPEAKE VA
CHESAPEAKE VA
MECHANICSVILLE VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
CHESAPEAKE VA
FLEETWOOD NC
GLOUCESTER PT VA
TUCSON AZ

NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
MATHEWS VA
HAMPTON VA
SUFFOLK VA

CHESAPEAKE VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
GRAFTON VA
YORKTOWN VA
DARTMOUTH MA
WILLIAMSBURG VA

YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
HAMPTON VA
PORTSMOUTH VA
SEYCHELLES
CAMDEN NC

20:
21:
21:

17
28

17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
21:
22:
: 21
24

23

24

17:
: 21
:36
21:
22:
23:
25:
:23
36:

19

19

25

17
18

12
35
58

: 30
126
30:
31:
48:

39
03
14

33
05
01
03
19
32
19

48

:55
29:
30:
32:
40:
47 :

35
19
47
31
27

34
11
57
05
18

30

124
124
19:
20:
24
25:
26:

07
03
06
42
55
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: 31
:57
: 04

: 38
:09
:52
:00
:32

:39
:49
:08
:08
:13
:56
:11
: 31
:59
:02
:32
:46
:33
:03
117

:40
:14
:19
:49
:23
126
:09
:10
:45

:36
:56
:10
227
:46
:17
:40
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134
158
172
185
301
30 -
20
23
24
34
38
45
50
83
89
109
157
170
200
230
257
35 -
8
10
66
73
79
85
91
96
114
171
180
214
250
40 -
30
31
35
47
53
57
63
72
97
139
142
145
198
216
255
45 -
18
77
102
119
127

BRIAN MCBRIDE
RAYMOND BITLER
MATT EASON
PATRICK PARKER
BRIAN DUNN JR
34

WILLIAM ADAMS
ROBERT L BASSHAM
CHRIS NOVAKOSKI
JASON ROSKENS
MATTHEW DIAMOND
STEPHEN MACDONALD
LUCAS WEAVER
JOSHUA GARY

HUGO DE BARROS
JASON KUZMICKI
JONATHAN NONNEMACHER
JERRY MORGAN
MATTHEW TILLAS
JEFF RYAN

LANDON LEHMKULHER
39

JIM LANCASTER
PARRY KLAGES
FRANK MCLAWHORN
GIANLUIGI CIOVATI
RAFAEL CUZCANO
JOHN C SEVERNS
THOMAS J PATTERSON III
THOMAS ROWE

ALAN PAGE

JUDD DEATON
MICHAEL B BADAMI
TERRY GREY

RODNEY BELTZ
44

TOBY WORM

OWEN JOHNSON
SCOTT COLE

THOMAS A ZIPPRICH
MATHEW WRIGHT
VICENTE RIVERA
KRIS L DUKE
MICHAEL RUSSELL
JASON SCHNEIDER
RICK DAVENPORT
DOUGLAS SIMPSON
JULIUS GILLYARD
HERBERT NARVAEZ
JOHN H MESEROLL
CHRISTOPHER HOLM
49

DAVID ANDERSON
JAY VANN

TROY K D'AMICO
IAN PEARCE
JONATHAN KEYES

28
28
27
29
26

34
31
33
33
34
32
34
33
31
32
32
33
31
34
32

38
35
36
38
39
35
38
39
35
38
38
36
39

42
42
43
43
42
43
42
42
40
44
43
42
41
44
41

45
45
47
45
45

NEWPORT NEWS VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
YORKTOWN VA
JACKSONVILLE FL
YORKTOWN VA

WILLIAMSBURG VA
FT EUSTIS VA
FRANKLIN VA
HAYES VA

SANTA RITA GU
SUFFOLK VA
WINDSOR VA
YORKTOWN VA
URUGUAY
CHESAPEAKE VA
HAMPTON VA
HAYES VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
WELLSBORO PA
HAMPTON VA

BALTIMORE MD
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
FT EUSTIS VA
DUBLIN OH

COLORADO SPRINGS C
VIRGINIA BEACH VA

WILLIAMSBURG VA
HAYES VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA

SMITHFIELD VA

MECHANICSVILLE VA

YORKTOWN VA
EVANSTON IL
YORKTOWN VA
COLONIAL
VIRGINIA
YORKTOWN VA
NORTON OH
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
HAYES VA
WOODBRIDGE VI
YORKTOWN VA

VIRGINIA BEACH VA

NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
CHICAGO IL
SALUDA VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA

HEIGHTS V
BEACH VA

28:
30:
31:
32:
:00:

20:
20:
20:
22:
22
22
23:
25:
:29
26:
30:
30:
33:
36:
40:

25

17

24

25

25:
26:
27:
31:
124
34:
39:

31

21:
21:
22
22
23:
23:
147
: 21
26:
:54
29:
:28
33:
34:
40:

23
24

28

29

19:
24
26:
27:
28:

32
10
03
02
55

11
49
54
03
18
47
03
12

56
03
54
19
50
42

:56
18:
23:
: 21
24 :
: 21

05
55

54

33
00
16
02

54
07

48
48
08
52
11
30

10

13

15
59
18

53
51
40
32
01
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:11
143
10:
10:
:37

00
19

:30
142
144
:06
:11
:20
:25
:07
12
:40
:41
:57
144
:52
:06

247
:50
142
:51
:01
:10
:14
:23
: 47
:00
:07
:14
:36

:01
:01
:08
122
:28
:34
:40
:51
126
:18
124
:29
143
:16
:59

124
:00
:35
:52
:01
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165
188
206
225
233
244
265

ZEKE ANDRE

LORNE MCLAUGHLIN
ANDREW LAMBLEY
DAVID GASTON
WALTER RIVERA
GEOFF S WEIROSA
DENNIS CLARK

50 - 54

27
41
46
51
58
78
92
113
143
164
178
203
209
218
266
278
299

ALAN VAN ZANDT
DWIGHT W STARKS
JONATHAN RANSOM
ERIC HOFFMAN

GUY JACKSON

STEVE AMARILLO

ED RIETSCHA

EL MARCELO RONE JR
JOHN R JOHNSON
WAYNE LEPAK
ROBERT E TRUJILLO
TONY BAITY
REGINALD DANIELS
MATT POELKER

GLEN HARRISON
STUART BRADLEY
BRIAN DUNN

55 - 59

22
36
54
61
74
87
101
111
118
123
144
175
182
212
267
294
60 -
29
60
64
70
104
107
129
140
150
152
153
166
181
184

ROBERT ANAYA
ROBERT KEROACK
LYLE M VARNELL
CLAUDE HICKS JR
DEAN WEWETZER
BILL RUSSELL
WES RIPLEY
DAVID LEWIS
JOHN F BROOKS
JOHN P MALLOY
RICH NICORVO
DAVID VERARDO
MICHAEL LINGENFELTER
GERARDO LOPEZ
WILL HARRISON
RICK POLSTON

64

JOHN WILLS

JOE DAY

JEFF GROSS
GEORGE W NELSEN
ROBERT SNOW
WAYNE WILLIAMS
JIMMY BLOUNT
TERRY KELLY
WILLIAM MCEFADDEN
JOHN PRICE
EDWARD GORE

LEE H FAIRCHILD
GEORGE D DEVER
ALVIN RICHARDSON

49
47
48
49
47
46
47

54
54
53
50
50
52
54
51
50
52
51
52
51
54
54
53
54

56
58
55
55
56
57
56
57
58
55
55
57
56
57
56
57

63
64
62
60
63
61
64
63
60
60
62
61
62
64

HAYES VA
WALDORF MD
NEWPORT NEWS VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
MOYOCK NC

NEWPORT NEWS VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
CHESAPEAKE VA
CARROLTON VA
FATRFAX VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
SUFFOLK VA
NORFOLK VA
YORKTOWN VA
HAMPTON VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA

YORKTOWN VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
GLOUCESTER VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
GLOUCESTER VA
GLOUCESTER POINT V
YORKTOWN VA
LAKE FOREST IL
ALEXANDRIA VA
OAKTON VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
HAMPTON VA
PORTSMOUTH VA

VIRGINIA BEACH VA
YORKTOWN VA
POQUOSON VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
SILVER SPRING MD
POQUOSON VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
PORTSMOUTH VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
POQUOSON VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA

30:
:29
33:
36:
37:
38:
43:

32

21:

22

23

29

47

20:
22
23:
23:
24
124
26:
:04
:28
27:
126

25

27
27

29

31:
31:
34:
43:
55:

21:
23:
:53
24
26:
26:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:

23

32

50
10
13
30
43

33

:29
22
23:
:32
24
25:
27
: 21
30:
31:
33:
34:
35:
43:
:28
:00:

48
04

51
36
13

31
14
45
19
19
52

53

40
09
16
40
36

32

46

08
49
52
56
49

40
39

07
47
48
19
59
45
49
53
38
42
58
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:50
128
10:
:39
11:
: 24
:05

54

59

:56
:14
: 21
126
:35
: 00
:15
146
127
:50
:04
:52
:03
122
:08
017
:36

:40
:08
:30
: 38
:55
:11
:33
:43
:51
:56
:29
:01
:15
:14
:09
:58

:59
:37
142
:46
: 37
: 38
:07
: 20
:35
:36
: 37
:52
10:
10:

12
18
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189 STUART WAHL

190 MICHAEL ZALUD

201 CURT BADER

223 RANDALL MUNCH

227 GEORGE SEELY

238 BOB CURTIN JR

242 SHELDON SLAUGHTER
246 HURRICANE THOMPSON
272 DONALD JOHNSON

292 LARRY HARTY

65 AND OVER

43 DALE ABRAHAMSON
90 ED P IRISH
98 LARRY E ARATA
117 RICK PLATT
136 ROBERT A WHITE
141 CLARENCE HARGUS
154 RANDY HAWTHORNE
252 STEPHEN V SCUDDER
254 GARY M SMITH
268 GROVE A CALVERT
284 MICHAEL NICOLETTI

14 AND UNDER
137 AVERY BETZ
194 JESSICA RONE
279 RYLIE NUTTER
283 ANYSSA HOLDER
286 ZEANNA LESLIE
15 - 19
37 SARA H BELAMARICH
67 RILEIGH BETZ
68 GAPHNE R GLUECK
99 GAREN GLUECK
193 AILEIGH E DANIEL
20 - 24
33 EMILY HONEYCUTT
75 KATHERINE MALONEY
115 FELICIA TOMASEK
148 SARAH J HOYT
197 MEAKAYLA CHRISTIAN
234 LEAH BORING
261 TAYLOR BROWN
298 KAITLYN DUNN
25 - 29
112 KELLIE JORGENSEN
124 TARA C PRAY
128 TE'AMBER KEARLY
133 BRITTANY MCBRIDE
149 DOMINIQUE HAYES

151 ALLISON KNAPPENBERGER

155 CHERISE LAGUARDIA
169 RANDI KUZMICKI
176 AMANDA M CHECHILE
207 LESLEY HUNLEY

217 MICHAEL HARRIS
219 MARY MCGINN

63
62
62
60
63
62
63
62
61
64

66
65
70
65
73
73
70
66
65
68
65

13
14
14
12

15
15
17
15
15

24
20
23
20
23
24
22
23

26
26
25
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
26
29

YORKTOWN VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
KENTS STORE VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
GLOUCESTER VA
HAMPTON VA
GLOUCESTER VA
GLOUCESTER VA
HAMPTON VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA

YORKTOWN VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
SEAFORD VA

WAKE VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
NORFOLK VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
HAMPTON VA

MATHEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
NORTON OH
SUFFOLK VA
CAMDEN NC

CHESAPEAKE VA
MATHEWS VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
MOON VA

WILLIAMSBURG VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
CT
WILLIAMSBURG VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA

HAMPTON VA
MIAMI FL
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
SUFFOLK VA
GLOUCESTER VA
CHESAPEAKE VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
MATHEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
PORTSMOUTH VA

32:
32:
33:
35:
36:
37:
38:
38:
46:
55:

22
25:
26:
125
28:
29:
29:
:20
40:
44
49:

27

39

28:
32:
48:
48:
52:

22:
23:
24

26

22:
24
: 20
29:
33:
:28

27

37

43:
:00

27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
146
29:
30:
31:
33:
35:
:23

29

35

31
41
35
58
21
58
15
42
13
31

40
31
15

47
08
57

05
45
03

49
50
05
19
05

13
59
00

126
32:

47

00
40

40
15

00

:52

07
53
11
32
44

58
51
11
50
16

15

15:
:46

O 0 J 3

128
: 31
:49
:35
:42
:13
:19
:28
:53
:53

:18
:13
227
:50
:16
:23
:39
:40
:54
:25
:48

17
10:
:29

34

33

:09
:43
44
: 31
:33

:05
:57
:48
:33
:42
:04
:51
:36

144
:59
:05
11
:35
:35
:39
:56
:03
:54
122
124

X %
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240 KIRSTEN MAHON
247 SARAH ANDERSON
259 BRITNEY LEHMKULHER
275 KRISTEN COONEY
282 GINA KELLY
287 JOHANNAH LESLIE
30 - 34
40 JESSICA BURCHAM
62 MINDY BURCKELL
103 ERIN NEWELL
121 TONI M THARPE
131 JENNIFER VESS-MORGAN
156 HAZEL EBALO
220 JENNIFER HOYT
222 KRISTIN WAUGH
241 AUTUMN WEAVER
262 JENNIFER BAILEY
263 REBECCA NONNEMACHER
274 TASHA WORTHINGTON
35 - 39
71 JESSICA BEGAY
100 JAIME COX
110 AMY M BROWN
122 NIKKI M BRANTLEY
147 DARCI C BADAMI
159 MARIKA BENGGIO
162 BEATRIZ PATINO
177 EMILY PHILLIPS
183 CARISSA WORM
195 JENNIFER LITTLE
208 BRIANA K MESEROLL
210 STELA TURELLI
211 SARAH LINSMEYER
215 JESSICA BOHN
236 DANIELLE M BURTON
239 CRYSTAL SHERMAN
243 LISA M MACDONALD
248 KIMBERLY ALFORD
251 DARLENA GARY
40 - 44
42 SUSAN HAGEL
81 JENNIFER CORNETTE
88 KIM JOHNSON
93 DIANA COLE
116 SUSAN DAVIS
138 CRYSTAL DAVENPORT
160 ROBIN KIRBY
168 TAMMY GAUDETS
186 TARA DELOACH
221 KAREN FORDE
269 JEANNIQUE SILIE
271 DARLENE VANN
281 MALISSA NUTTER
288 CYNTHIA WILSON
45 - 49
44 KIM RATCLIFFE
174 IMELDA RONE

29
27
29
29
29
28

33
32
34
32
31
32
30
33
34
32
32
32

36
37
35
36
36
37
36
37
39
36
39
36
35
37
36
36
36
39
37

42
44
42
40
44
40
43
44
43
44
42
43
43
42

47
46

VIRGINIA BEACH VA
GLOUCESTER VA
HAMPTON VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
SUFFOLK VA

CAMDEN NC

WEST POINT VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
HAYES VA
GLOUCESTER VA
HAYES VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
WINDSOR VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
HAMPTON VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA

FT EUSTIS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
NORFOLK VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
SMITHFIELD VA
TOANO VA

YORKTOWN VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
HARTFIELD VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
PORTSMOUTH VA
SUFFOLK VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA

NORFOLK VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
MECHANICSVILLE VA
YORKTOWN VA
VIRGINIA BEACH VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA

NOVA SCOTIA CN
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
DUTCH CARIB CG
YORKTOWN VA
NORTON OH
WILLIAMSBURG VA

YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA

38:
38:
471 :
46:
48
52:

22

35

24:
26:
26:
:42
29:
30:
127
31:
31:
:56
33:
34:
34:
34:
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:

27

30

32

22
24
126
25:
122
28:
30:
30:
32:
35:
45:
46:
48:
52:

25

27

22
31:

04
55
00
57
18
05

122
23:
26:
27 :
28:
30:
124
35:
38:
43:
43:
46:

46
43
38
29
02

57
09
02
30
57

14
30
57

39
11

12
52

51
37
50
55
33
02
19
56
12

35
56

37

52
13
42
05
40
31
02
14
44

43
05

:15
:32
:12
:07
: 33
:46

:12
:39
:36
:54
:10
:40
124
:35
17
:51
:00
:07

:48
:32
41
:55
:33
:43
:48
:03
:16
:36
:54
:09
:13
:15
:06
:15
: 20
: 32
: 37

:16
:02
11
:15
:49
:18
144
:53
:20
:29
:39
:49
:32
:59

:19
:01
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179 DEBBIE BELIN
187 TARA KNISKERN
191 SUZETTE BABCOCK
205 KELLY LAMBLEY
213 MARISSA L GRAY
226 SUSAN GASTON
232 WALESKA RIVERA
237 MELISSA ALEXANDER
253 KRISTA MANWAREN
258 SUSAN SPENCER
270 LEAH OMWEG
285 TAMMY RICH
297 DAWN GRIFFIN
50 - 54
49 CONNIE GLUECK
56 CHERYL LAGER
59 SHERI D MANN
65 GABRIELE LINGENFELTER
82 CHRISTINE SCHAFFNER
105 MICHELLE LITTLE
106 VALOR FOY JONES
120 STACEY VERARDO
126 DONNA POLSTON
163 BELINDA RAMSEY
196 ROBIN LAND
202 CHRISTINE WILLIAMS
229 CATHY BAITY
235 LINDA BORING
245 KARIN BRADLEY
264 SUSAN CANNY
273 DEBORAH GRANT-JENKINS
300 KATHY DUNN
55 - 59
132 PATRICIA K WIEDEMANN
231 LINDA M ANAYA
295 MARY ANN CALVERT
296 KATHIE HAGLER
60 - 64
95 HELEN WORTHINGTON
125 PATRICIA TRAVIS
135 DOTTIE HUMPHREYS
260 WENDY ORAM
277 HOLLY WEST
290 FRANCINE ALLEN
293 MARY MCFADDEN
65 AND OVER
199 BRENDA C MITCHELL
204 GAIL LUCADO-PHELPS
224 JUDY HANNA
289 KAREN NICOLETTI
291 LEORA HARTY

GUARD - MEN:

17 RYAN HAMM

20 WILLIAM ADAMS
25 JAMES OVERMEYER
38 MATTHEW DIAMOND

47
47
45
45
46
48
49
49
47
46
47
45
49

51
50
53
52
52
51
52
51
50
52
53
53
51
53
50
54
54
54

55
56
59
55

61
64
63
60
61
60
63

65
65
71
65
65

20
34
21
34

POQUOSON VA
YORKTOWN VA
URBANNA VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
WILLIAMSBURG VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA

VIRGINIA BEACH VA

YORKTOWN AU
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA

WILLIAMSBURG VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
YORKTOWN VA
NEWPORT NEWS VA
OAKTON VA
PORTSMOUTH VA
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JUNIOR KELLY
JACKSON P SLOAN
GRAHAM SHERMAN
MICHAEL RUSSELL
JAY VANN
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HUGO DE BARROS
ASHLEY CEDRAS
JASON KUZMICKI
BRIAN MCBRIDE
MICHAEL B BADAMI
HERBERT NARVAEZ
TERRY GREY

- WOMEN:
MELINDA CORNWELL
MINDY BURCKELL
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